Page 1 of 9 REPORT NO.: LCS190910045BS
LCSTRF-S-019-A-1
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Add: 101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +(86) 0755-29871520 | Fax: +(86) 0755-29871521 | E-mail: webmaster@lcs-cert.com | http:// www.lcs-cert.com
TEST REPORT
IEC 60598-2-24
Luminaires

When differences exist; they shall be identified in the General product information section.
Name and address of factory (ies)............................ : Same as applicant’s name & address
Page 5 of 9 REPORT NO.: LCS190910045BS
LCSTRF-S-019-A-1
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Add: 101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +(86) 0755-29871520 | Fax: +(86) 0755-29871521 | E-mail: webmaster@lcs-cert.com | http:// www.lcs-cert.com
General product information:
Product: LED TRI-PROOF LIGHT
Rating: AC 220-240V, 50/60Hz, ta=45°C, IP65, Class I, for indoor and outdoor use.
- All models have similar construction except for the power and size.
- Unless otherwise specified, the model FLT-TPT-40L15 was chosen as representative model to perform
all test.
Model List:
Model Power
FLT-TPT-10L6 10W
FLT-TPT-15L6 15W
FLT-TPT-20L6 20W
FLT-TPT-20L12 20W
FLT-TPT-30L12 30W
FLT-TPT-40L12 40W
FLT-TPT-30L15 30W
FLT-TPT-40L15 40W
Page 6 of 9 REPORT NO.: LCS190910045BS
IEC 60598-2-24
Clause Requirement + Test Result - Remark Verdict
LCSTRF-S-019-A-1